THE
WEST KIRBY

BOOKSHOP

ROBERT
MACFARLANE

An evening with

ert Macfarlane
2 Mav 7nim



THE
WEST KIRBY

BOOKSHOP

'Personal as well as political, it's almost as certain to
shift readerly perspectives as it is to be a hestseller.'

'Rarely does a book hold such power, passion, and
poetry in its exploration of nature. Read this to feel
Inspired, moved, and ultimately, alive.’

'Is a River Alive? is a breathtaking work that speaks
powertully to this moment of crisis and transformation.’
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Wednesday 30 April | Ely Cathedral
(Topping & Company Booksellers Ely)

Friday 2 May | How to Academy x
Royal Geographical Society

Tuesday 6 May | Brighton Festival
Thursday 8 May | West Kirby Bookshop
Friday 9 May | Manchester Literature Festival
Saturday 10 May | Waterstones Leeds
Monday 12 May | Norwich Arts Centre
Tuesday 13 May | Cambridge Literary Festival
Monday 19 May | Tring Book Festival
Tuesday 20 May | Stanfords Bristol
Wednesday 21 May | Bath Festival
Thursday 22 May | Hay Festival

Summer and autumn tour
dates still to come




